Roberts Road Development Corporation

Expense
Professional Services
Non Operating Expenditures
Total

Revenue
Other Non Operating Revenues
Total

Excess / (Deficit)

2024 Budget Resolution

2022
Actual
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2023
Projected
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2024
Adopted
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2025 2026 2027
Proposed Proposed Proposed
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00



	2024

